
INCOME DISCLOSURE SUMMARY
AVERAGE EARNINGS  

PER PARTICIPANT
(during Jan., 2017–Dec. 2017)

NUMBER OF
PARTICIPANTS

PERCENT OF 
ACTIVE 

PARTICIPANTS**
PERCENT OF  

 PARTICIPANTSCAREER LEVEL

21,322

20

25

4

2

795

153

21,843

212

85

77

INACTIVE 
CONSULTANT*

2 STAR DIRECTOR

3 STAR DIRECTOR

5 STAR DIRECTOR

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

CONSULTANT

MANAGER

DIRECTOR

STAR MANAGER

EXECUTIVE MANAGER

STAR DIRECTOR

0.08%

0.11%

0.02%

0.01%

3.42%

0.66%

47.88%

0.04%

0.06%

0.01%

0.01%

1.79%

0.34%

94.09%

0.91%

0.37%

0.33%

49.04%

0.48%

0.19%

0.17%

†Inactive Consultants are those participants that have earned some commissions from the sale of products, but have not achieved a minimum of $500 in personal retail sales within a four month period during January 2017–December 2017. 

††Participants are considered ‘Active’ if they have achieved a minimum of $500 in personal retail sales during a four month period between January 2017–December 2017. Consultants, Managers, Star Managers, Executive Managers, Directors, Star 
Directors, 2 Star Directors, 3 Star Directors, 5 Star Directors and Executive Directors, as shown here, were all ‘Active.’ 

Note: The earnings information shown here is for all Tupperware Canada Sales Force Members who either earned profit or commission or both during January 2017–December 2017. The earnings in this chart are not necessarily representative of the 
income, if any, that a participant can or will earn through his/her participation. Earnings information provided is for illustration purposes only and should not be relied on as a projection of your future earnings or profits. Any representation or guarantee of 

earnings would be misleading. Success with Tupperware results depends on each individual participant’s skills and personal efforts.

$26.39

$54,773.06

$98,706.15

$130,958.02

$499,187.79

$3,822.93

$20,161.42

$653.63

$5,949.87

$9,977.61

$31,521.26

©2018 Tupperware. All rights reserved.  2017-1239-30 CA • 95549


