Tupperware

INCOME DISCLOSURE SUMMARY

CAREER LEVEL	NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS	PERCENT OF ACTIVE PARTICIPANTS**	PERCENT OF PARTICIPANTS	AVERAGE EARNINGS PER PARTICIPANT (during Jan., 2017–Dec. 2017)
INACTIVE CONSULTANT*	21,322		47.88%	\$26.39
CONSULTANT	21,843	94.09%	49.04%	\$653.63
MANAGER	795	3.42%	1.79%	\$3,822.93
STAR MANAGER	212	0.91%	0.48%	\$5,949.87
EXECUTIVE MANAGER	85	0.37%	0.19%	\$9,977.61
DIRECTOR	153	0.66%	0.34%	\$20,161.42
STAR DIRECTOR	77	0.33%	0.17%	\$31,521.26
2 STAR DIRECTOR	20	0.08%	0.04%	\$54,773.06
3 STAR DIRECTOR	25	0.11%	0.06%	\$98,706.15
5 STAR DIRECTOR	4	0.02%	0.01%	\$130,958.02
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	2	0.01%	0.01%	\$499,187.79

finactive Consultants are those participants that have earned some commissions from the sale of products, but have not achieved a minimum of \$500 in personal retail sales within a four month period during January 2017–December 2017.

#Participants are considered 'Active' if they have achieved a minimum of \$500 in personal retail sales during a four month period between January 2017–December 2017. Consultants, Managers, Executive Managers, Directors, Star Directors, Star Directors, 2 Star Directors, 3 Star Directors, 3 Star Directors, as shown here, were all 'Active.'

Note: The earnings information shown here is for all Tupperware Canada Sales Force Members who either earned profit or commission or both during January 2017–December 2017. The earnings in this chart are not necessarily representative of the income, if any, that a participant can or will earn through his/her participation. Earnings information provided is for illustration purposes only and should not be relied on as a projection of your future earnings or profits. Any representation or guarantee of earnings would be misleading. Success with Tupperware results depends on each individual participant's skills and personal efforts.